HELIX® WF20B Wire Feeder
February, 2014
For use with machines having Code Numbers:
Safety Depends on You
Lincoln arc welding and cutting
equipment is designed and built
with safety in mind.  However,
your overall safety can be in-

head.
The powerful precision motor in the wire drive unit is
recommended at 15 foot from the weld head.  The
unique chassis design protects the wire from inceden-
tal dirt, dust and debris but it is recommended that the
wire feeder be placed in a location that will minimise
any and all wire contaminates.
ACCESSORIESC-1 C-1
HELIX® WF20B Wire Feeder
External Wire Feeder
WF20B
(Bench Feeder)
K52097-2
WF20B  K52097-2
Inlet/Outlet Guide Size Part Number
0.023” KP52115-023
0.030 - 0.035” KP52115-035
0.040 - 0.045” KP52115-045
Wire Feed Drive Roll Set Part Number
0.023” KP52079-023
0.030” KP52079-030
0.035” KP52079-035
0.040” KP52079-040
0.045” KP52079-045
Wire Liner Part Number
0.023 - 0.035” KP52111-035
0.040 - 0.045” KP52111-045
Control Cable S29099-001
Drive Kit S29099-002
Accessories
Wire Feed Accessories